
 

 

 

 

 

 

STORAGE BIN FOR BOXING GLOVES 
GT3505 



 

 

 

1

2

3

4

5

7

8
9

10

12

15

8

13

11

14

9

8

12 16

17

12

10

18

13

6

EXPLODED VIEW 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 Left Frame 1 
2 Right Frame 1 
3 Front Net Frame 1 
4 Rear Net Frame 1 
5 Cover 1 
6 Support Plate 1 
7 Cylinder 2 
8 Allen Bolt M8*40 12 
9 Allen Bolt M8*65 12 

10 Bolt M8*16 16 
11 Bolt M10*115 2 
12 Washer 8 52 
13 Lock Nut M8 12 
14 Lock Nut M10 2 
15 Spring Washer 8 16 
16 Wheel A 2 
17 Wheel B With Lock 2 
18 Lock 1 

PART LIST




